

RSA No. 182 of 2016.

18.09.2019 Present: Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel and Mr. Raman Jamalta,
Advocates, for the appellant.

Steps for impleadment of legal representatives of
deceased-respondent No.1 not taken. The same be positively
taken within two weeks, failing which consequences as per law
shall follow.

List on **16.10.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

18th September, 2019.
(krt)